
Parkway Center City Middle
College

24/25 Academic Calendar
Term 3: 1/21-3/21 (40) 
Term 1: 8/26-11/7 (50) Term 2: 11/8- 1/22 (40) 

Term 4: 3/24- 6/12 (50) PCCMC- 1/13-3/28 (48)
PCCMC- 8/26-10/24 (42) PCCMC- 10/28- 1

PCCMC- 4/2-6/12
Student

Atttendance
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181

SDP Off/PCCMC
Open

PCCMC
Closed/Swap

CCP

F1
F2
F3
F4

F5
F6
F7

F8
F9
F10

F11
F12
F13
F14
F15- Finals
Week

SP1
SP2

SP3
SP4
SP5
SP6
SP7
Spring Break
SP8
SP9
SP10

SP11
SP12

SP13
SP14
SP15- Finals
Week

2/17- President's Day 3/3
4/14- Spring Break 3/4
4/15- Spring Break 3/5
4/16- Spring Break 3/6
4/17- Spring Break 3/7

Month

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1 Summer Recess 2 Summer Recess 3 Summer Recess 4 Independance Day 5 Summer Recess

8 Summer Recess 9 Summer Recess 10 Summer Recess 11 Summer Recess 12 Summer Recess

15 Summer Recess 16 Summer Recess 17 Summer Recess 18 Summer Recess 19 Summer Recess

22 Summer Recess 23 Summer Recess 24 Summer Recess 25 Summer Recess 26 Summer Recess

29 Summer Recess 30 Summer Recess 31 Summer Recess 1 Summer Recess 2 Summer Recess

5 Summer Recess 6 Summer Recess 7 Summer Recess 8 Summer Recess 9 Summer Recess

12 Freshmen Orientation 13 Freshmen Orientation 14 Freshmen Orientation 15 Freshmen Orientation 16 Summer Recess

19 Summer Recess 20 PD Day- Students Off 21 Reorganization 22 PD Day- Students Off 23 PD Day- Students Off

26 First Day of School 27 28 29 30

2 Labor Day- SDP Closed 3
CCP: Fall 2023 (15 wk & 7 wk)

terms begins 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 Interim Reports 25 26 27 3 Hr. Early Dismissal

30 1 2 3
Rosh Hashanah SDP
Closed/ CCP Open 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 Last day of Q1 25
PD Day- Students Off-

CCP Open

28 29 30 31  1  

4 5 Election Day- Schools Closed 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

Q1-Report Card
Conferences- No School
for Students- CCP Open

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 Interim Reports 27 3 Hr. Early Dismissal 28 Thanksgiving- SDP Closed 29 Thanksgiving-SDP Closed

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13 3 Hr. Early Dismissal-PD

16 17 18 19 20

23 Winter Recess 24 Winter Recess 25 Christmas Day- SDP Closed 26 Winter Recess 27 Winter Recess

Winter Recess 31 Winter Recess 1 New Year's Day- SDP Closed 2 Winter Recess 3 PD Day- Students Off

6 7 8 9 Keystones 10 Keystones/ Last day of Q2

13
CCP: Spring 2025 (15 wk & 7

wk) terms begins 14 15 16  17

20 MLK Day- SDP Closed 21 22 23 24

27 28 29
Lunar New Year- SDP Closed/

CCP Open 30
Q2-Report Card

Conferences- 1/2 Day 31
Q2-Report Card

Conferences- 1/2 Day

3 4 5 6 7 3 Hr. Early Dismissal-PD

10 11 12 13 14

17 PCCMC Open (Swap 3/3) 18 Interim Reports 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

3 PCCMC Off- 2/17 Swap 4 PCCMC Off- 4/14 Swap 5 PCCMC Off- 4/15 Swap 6 PCCMC Off- 4/16 Swap 7 PCCMC Off- 4/17 Swap

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 29 21

24 25 26 27 28 Last day of Q3

31
Eid-al-Fitr- SDP Closed/ CCP

Open 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 PCCMC Open (Swap 3/4) 15

PCCMC Open (Swap 3/5
Q3-Report Card Conferences-

1/2 Day) 16

PCCMC Open (Swap 3/6,
Q3-Report Card Conferences- 1/2

Day 17
PCCMC Open (Swap 3/7)

1/2 Day PD 18
Good Friday- SDP
Closed/ CCP Open

21 22 23  24 25

28 29 30 1 2

5 6 7 Interim Reports 8 9 3 Hr. Early Dismissal

12 Keystones 13 Keystones 14 Keystones 15 Keystones 16 Keystones

19 20 Election Day- Schools Closed 21 22 23

26 Memorial Day- SDP Closed 27 28 29 30

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11
Graduation Window

PCCMC graduation @ 1:00pm 12
3 Hr. Early Dismissal-
Graduation Window 13

Last Day for Students &
Staff- Graduation Window

16 Summer Recess 17 Summer Recess 18 Summer Recess 19 Juneteenth- SDP Closed 20 Summer Recess

22 Summer Recess 23 Summer Recess 24 Summer Recess 25 Summer Recess 26 Summer Recess

29 Summer Recess 30 Summer Recess

30

Eid al-Adha- SDP Closed

PD Day- Students Off School/Admin Closed SDP Closed/CCP Open

3 Hr. Early Dismissal Students/ 10 mth emp off

PCCMC Open PCCMC Closed


