Parkway Center City Middle College 24/25 Academic Calendar

Term 1: 8/26-11/7 (50) PCCMC- 8/26-10/24 (42) Term 3: 1/21-3/21 (40) PCCMC- 1/13-3/28 (48)

Term 2: 11/8- 1/22 (40) PCCMC- 10/28-Term 4: 3/24- 6/12 (50) PCCMC- 4/2-6/1

Student Atttondanco

											Atttendance Days	CCP
Month		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		
	1	Summer Recess	2	Summer Recess	3	Summer Recess	4	Independance Day	5	Summer Recess		
July	8	Summer Recess	9	Summer Recess	10	Summer Recess	11	Summer Recess	12	Summer Recess		
	15	Summer Recess	16	Summer Recess	17	Summer Recess	18	Summer Recess	19	Summer Recess		
	22	Summer Recess	23	Summer Recess	24	Summer Recess	25	Summer Recess	26	Summer Recess		
	29	Summer Recess	30	Summer Recess	31	Summer Recess	1	Summer Recess	2	Summer Recess		
August	5	Summer Recess	6	Summer Recess	7	Summer Recess	8	Summer Recess	9	Summer Recess		
	12	Freshmen Orientation	13	Freshmen Orientation	14		15	Freshmen Orientation	16	Summer Recess		
	12					Freshmen Orientation						
		Summer Recess	20	PD Day- Students Off	21	Reorganization	22	PD Day- Students Off	23	PD Day- Students Off	5	
September	26	First Day of School	27	CCP: Fall 2023 (15 wk & 7 wk)	28		29		30			
	2	Labor Day- SDP Closed	3	terms begins	4		5		6		4	F1
	9		10		11		12		13		5	F2
	16		17		18		19		20		5	F3
	23		24	Interim Reports	25		26		27	3 Hr. Early Dismissal	5	F4
October	30		1		2		3	Rosh Hashanah SDP Closed/ CCP Open	4		4	F5
	7		8		9		10		11		5	F6
	14		15		16		17		18		5	F7
										PD Day- Students Off-		F8
	21		22		23		24	Last day of Q1	25	CCP Open	4	
	28		29		30		31		1		5	F9
	4		5	Election Day- Schools Closed	6		7		8	Of Based Card	4	F10
November	11		12		13		14		15	Q1-Report Card Conferences- No School for Students- CCP Open	4	F11
										for Students- CCP Open	5	F12
	18		19		20		21		22		3	F13
	25		26	Interim Reports	27	3 Hr. Early Dismissal		Thanksgiving- SDP Closed		Thanksgiving-SDP Closed		F14
	2		3		4		5		6		5	
December	9		10		11		42		13	3 Hr. Early Dismissal-PD	5	F15- Finals Week
December							12			3 Hr. Early Dismissal-PD	5	Week
	16		17		18		19		20		5	
	23	Winter Recess	24	Winter Recess	25	Christmas Day- SDP Closed	26	Winter Recess	27	Winter Recess		
	30	Winter Recess	31	Winter Recess	1	New Year's Day- SDP Closed	2	Winter Recess	3	PD Day- Students Off	-	
	6	CCD: Saving 2025 (45 mil 9 7	7		8		9	Keystones	10	Keystones/ Last day of Q2	5	
January	13	CCP: Spring 2025 (15 wk & 7 wk) terms begins	14		15		16		17		5	SP1
	20	MLK Day- SDP Closed	21		22		23		24		4	SP2
	27		28		29	Lunar New Year- SDP Closed/ CCP Open	30	Q2-Report Card Conferences- 1/2 Day	31	Q2-Report Card Conferences- 1/2 Day	4	SP3
	3		4		5		6		7	3 Hr. Early Dismissal-PD	5	SP4
	10		11		12		13		14		5	SP5
February	17	DCCMC Once (Swan 2/2)	18	Interim Reports	19		20		21		5	SP6
	24	PCCMC Open (Swap 3/3)		interim Reports	26		20		21		5	SP7
			25								0	
March	3	PCCMC Off- 2/17 Swap	4	PCCMC Off- 4/14 Swap	5	PCCMC Off- 4/15 Swap	6	PCCMC Off- 4/16 Swap	7	PCCMC Off- 4/17 Swap		Spring Break
	10		11		12		13		14		5	SP8
	17		18		19		29		21		5	SP9
	24	Eid-al-Fitr- SDP Closed/ CCP	25		26		27		28	Last day of Q3	5	SP10
April	31	Open	1		2		3		4		4	SP11
	7		8		9		10		11		5	SP12
				PCCMC Open (Swap 3/5 Q3-Report Card Conferences-		PCCMC Open (Swap 3/6, Q3-Report Card Conferences- 1/2		PCCMC Open (Swap 3/7)		Good Friday- SDP		
	14	PCCMC Open (Swap 3/4)	15	1/2 Day)	16	Day	17	1/2 Day PD	18	Closed/ CCP Open	4	SP13
Мау	21		22		23		24		25		5	SP14
											_	SP15- Finals
	28		29		30		1		2		5	Week
	5		6		7	Interim Reports	8		9	3 Hr. Early Dismissal	5	
	12	Keystones	13	Keystones	14	Keystones	15	Keystones	16	Keystones	5	
	19		20	Election Day- Schools Closed	21		22		23		4	
	26	Memorial Day- SDP Closed	27		28		29		30		4	
June	2		3		4		5		6	Eid al-Adha- SDP Closed	4	
	9		10		11	Graduation Window PCCMC graduation @ 1:00pm	12	3 Hr. Early Dismissal- Graduation Window	13	Last Day for Students & Staff- Graduation Window	5	
	16	Summer Recess	10	Summer Recess	18	Summer Recess	12	Juneteenth- SDP Closed	20	Summer Recess		
	16	Summer Recess		Summer Recess								
	22	Summer Recess	23	Summer Recess	24	Summer Recess	25	Summer Recess	26	Summer Recess		

School/Admin Closed

PD Day- Students Off 3 Hr. Early Dismissal

Students/ 10 mth emp off

SDP Closed/CCP Open									

PCCMC Open

PCCMC Closed

SDP Off/PCCMC Open PCCMC Closed/Swap 2/17- President's Day 3/3 4/14- Spring Break 3/4 4/15- Spring Break 3/5 4/16- Spring Break 3/6 4/17- Spring Break 3/7 181